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Oregon Board of Forestry’s
Federal Forestlands Advisory Committee

Meeting Schedule

Wednesday, November 29, 2006

Friday, January 5, 2007

Monday, February 5, 2007

Friday, March 9, 2007

Friday, March 9, 2007

Monday, April 2, 2007

Tuesday, May 15, 2007

— Bend, OR (The RiverHouse)

Monday, June 4, 2007: 1:00 — 5:00 p.m.

Tuesday, June 5, 2007: 8:00 — 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, June 5, 2007: 1:00 — 5:00 p.m. — Joint
Meeting with Oregon Board of Forestry

Monday, July 2, 2007

Wednesday, August 1, 2007

Friday, September 7, 2007

Monday, October 15, 2007

Monday, November 5, 2007

Friday, December 7, 2007

Monday, January 7, 2008; 8:30 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.

Friday, February 1, 2008; 8:30 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.

Monday, March 10, 2008; 8:30 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.

Friday, April 4, 2008; 8:00 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.

— Burns, OR (Burns Paiute Tribal Reservation)

[May — skip]

Tuesday, June 3, 2008: 8:00 a.m. — 1:00 p.m.

Tuesday, June 3, 2008: 1:00 — 5:00 p.m. — Joint
Meeting with Oregon Board of Forestry



